
VTCT LEVEL 3
Glasgow

Body massage Tue 2nd July

Tue 2nd July

Wed 3rd July

Mon 8th July

22nd & 23rd July

24th July

Indian Head Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Lash Extensions 

Final written Exams

Final Practical Exam 

July  timetable



VTCT LEVEL 3
Glasgow

Body massage Tue 6th August

Tue 6th August

Wed 7th August

Mon 12th August

26th & 27th August

28th August

Indian Head Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Lash Extensions 

Final written Exams

Final Practical Exam 

August  timetable



VTCT LEVEL 3
Glasgow

Body massage Tue 3rd September

Tue 3rd September

Wed 4th September

Mon 9th September

23rd & 24th September

25th September

Indian Head Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Lash Extensions 

Final written Exams

Final Practical Exam 

September timetable



VTCT LEVEL 3
Glasgow

Body massage Tue 8th October

Tue 8th October

Wed 9th October

Mon 14th October

28th &29th October

30th October

Indian Head Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Lash Extensions 

Final written Exams

Final Practical Exam 

October timetable



VTCT LEVEL 3
Glasgow

Body massage Tue 5th November

Tue 5th November

Wed 6th November

Mon 11th November

25th & 26th November

27th November

Indian Head Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Lash Extensions 

Final written Exams

Final Practical Exam 

November timetable



VTCT LEVEL 3
Glasgow

Body massage Tue 3rd December

Tue 3rd December

Wed 4th December

Mon 9th December

6th & 7th January

8th January

Indian Head Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Lash Extensions 

Final written Exams

Final Practical Exam 

December timetable


